
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

89 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

BMW M3 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.896 

3:58.674 

4:12.142 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

56.798 

1:01.730 

1:01.366 

3rd Last Tm 

56.008 

57.454 

1:05.963 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.037 

56.675 

59.631 

Last Tm 

56.551 

57.089 

59.396 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:15:46 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:43:13 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

88 

7 

11 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:58.809 

3:59.282 

4:08.999 

4:11.125 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.499 

57.491 

1:00.285 

1:05.875 

3rd Last Tm 

56.855 

55.978 

58.400 

59.648 

2nd Last Tm 

56.644 

55.691 

1:05.192 

59.579 

Last Tm 

56.439 

1:04.687 

59.231 

1:00.066 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:52 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

55 

33 

8 

5 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:01.147 

4:02.015 

4:11.964 

4:20.087 

4th Last Tm 

58.392 

1:05.263 

1:08.253 

1:02.408 

3rd Last Tm 

56.905 

57.669 

59.302 

1:02.879 

2nd Last Tm 

56.269 

56.679 

58.562 

1:07.078 

Last Tm 

1:04.151 

56.457 

1:00.037 

1:02.144 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:54:52 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

2 

88 

55 

33 

7 

11 

8 

89 

5 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:56.896 
3:58.674 
3:58.809 
3:59.282 
4:01.147 
4:02.015 
4:08.999 
4:11.125 
4:11.964 
4:12.142 
4:20.087 

Diff 

1.778 

1.913 

2.386 

4.251 

5.119 

12.103 

14.229 

15.068 

15.246 

23.191 

R1.  

4  [3:56.896] 

4  [3:58.674] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:12.142] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:58.809] 

4  [3:59.282] 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.999] 

4  [4:11.125] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.147] 

4  [4:02.015] 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.964] 

- 

4  [4:20.087] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

2 

88 

55 

33 

7 

11 

8 

89 

5 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.896 

3:58.674 

3:58.809 

3:59.282 

4:01.147 

4:02.015 

4:08.999 

4:11.125 

4:11.964 

4:12.142 

4:20.087 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

89 

8 

5 

77 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

BMW M3 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.621 

4:06.221 

4:08.737 

4:22.259 

4th Last Tm 

57.389 

58.685 

1:01.527 

1:12.295 

3rd Last Tm 

56.800 

56.856 

1:04.402 

59.742 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.651 

58.897 

58.894 

1:02.302 

Last Tm 

58.162 

1:06.063 

58.060 

1:02.110 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:58:49 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

33 

7 

11 

55 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:58.478 

4:02.204 

4:05.152 

4:08.246 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.517 

58.861 

1:00.795 

56.716 

3rd Last Tm 

57.902 

58.594 

1:01.737 

1:05.191 

2nd Last Tm 

56.183 

57.390 

58.400 

1:04.672 

Last Tm 

55.773 

1:01.186 

58.221 

56.039 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:13 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

2 

3 

88 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Ruve VESKI 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:50.522 

3:52.064 

3:52.539 

1:02.742 

4th Last Tm 

55.350 

1:02.417 

57.657 

57.184 

3rd Last Tm 

55.165 

54.822 

1:00.358 

2nd Last Tm 

54.825 

54.732 

54.192 

Last Tm 

1:00.025 

54.708 

54.375 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:09:26 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 

2 

3 

88 

33 

89 

7 

11 

8 

55 

5 

77 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Simo VIILAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Total Tm 

3:50.522 
3:52.064 
3:52.539 
3:58.478 
4:00.621 
4:02.204 
4:05.152 
4:06.221 
4:08.246 
4:08.737 
4:22.259 
1:02.742 

Diff 

1.542 

2.017 

7.956 

10.099 

11.682 

14.630 

15.699 

17.724 

18.215 

31.737 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.621] 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.221] 

- 

4  [4:08.737] 

4  [4:22.259] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.478] 

- 

4  [4:02.204] 

4  [4:05.152] 

- 

4  [4:08.246] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:50.522] 

4  [3:52.064] 

4  [3:52.539] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:02.742] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

2 

3 

88 

4 

33 

7 

55 

89 

11 

8 

5 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:58.809 

3:58.674 

3:59.282 

3:56.896 

4:02.015 

4:08.999 

4:01.147 

4:12.142 

4:11.125 

4:11.964 

4:20.087 

M1.  

42 

45 

40 

50 

38 

37 

39 

34 

36 

35 

33 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:50.522 

3:52.064 

3:52.539 

1:02.742 

3:58.478 

4:02.204 

4:08.246 

4:00.621 

4:05.152 

4:06.221 

4:08.737 

4:22.259 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

32 

40 

38 

35 

39 

37 

36 

34 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 

90 

82 

82 

78 

75 

74 

73 

73 

71 

67 

33 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

55 

4 

77 

5 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

BMW M3 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:05.053 

4:06.286 

4:14.901 

4:18.568 

4th Last Tm 

59.006 

1:01.107 

1:07.657 

1:04.804 

3rd Last Tm 

59.152 

59.275 

1:01.807 

1:00.054 

2nd Last Tm 

58.213 

57.130 

59.517 

1:08.303 

Last Tm 

1:03.226 

1:02.561 

1:00.109 

59.804 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:31:22 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

7 

89 

8 

11 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:11.434 

4:13.270 

4:22.114 

5.770 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.636 

1:01.133 

1:02.557 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.060 

1:05.947 

1:00.764 

2nd Last Tm 

59.942 

59.636 

1:05.489 

Last Tm 

1:04.057 

1:01.021 

1:07.653 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:36:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

33 

3 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Simo VIILAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:59.051 

4:00.351 

4:09.608 

2:06.051 

4th Last Tm 

57.897 

59.143 

1:05.284 

1:03.289 

3rd Last Tm 

57.608 

1:03.467 

57.297 

2nd Last Tm 

56.135 

56.591 

1:03.607 

1:03.289 

Last Tm 

1:02.017 

55.607 

57.671 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:43:29 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

55 

4 

33 

7 

89 

77 

5 

8 

3 

11 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Marko MÄTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:59.051 
4:00.351 
4:05.053 
4:06.286 
4:09.608 
4:11.434 
4:13.270 
4:14.901 
4:18.568 
4:22.114 
2:06.051 

5.770 

Diff 

1.300 

6.002 

7.235 

10.557 

12.383 

14.219 

15.850 

19.517 

23.063 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [4:05.053] 

4  [4:06.286] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.901] 

4  [4:18.568] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.434] 

4  [4:13.270] 

- 

- 

4  [4:22.114] 

- 

0  [5.770] 

R3.  

4  [3:59.051] 

4  [4:00.351] 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.608] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:06.051] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

2 

88 

3 

4 

33 

55 

7 

89 

11 

8 

5 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:58.809 

3:59.282 

3:58.674 

3:56.896 

4:02.015 

4:01.147 

4:08.999 

4:12.142 

4:11.125 

4:11.964 

4:20.087 

M1.  

42 

40 

45 

50 

38 

39 

37 

34 

36 

35 

33 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:50.522 

3:52.539 

3:52.064 

1:02.742 

3:58.478 

4:08.246 

4:02.204 

4:00.621 

4:05.152 

4:06.221 

4:08.737 

4:22.259 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

32 

40 

35 

38 

39 

37 

36 

34 

33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:59.051 

4:00.351 

2:06.051 

4:06.286 

4:09.608 

4:05.053 

4:11.434 

4:13.270 

5.770 

4:22.114 

4:18.568 

4:14.901 

M3.  

50 

45 

33 

40 

39 

42 

38 

37 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Total points 

142 

127 

123 

122 

117 

116 

113 

110 

106 

105 

102 

69 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

2 

7 

33 

5 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Simo VIILAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

SK Villu 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:40.277 

5:49.006 

5:59.806 

6:01.063 

6:07.480 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

58.950 

56.430 

57.115 

1:00.662 

57.572 

3rd Last Tm 

54.415 

56.659 

1:00.711 

1:00.891 

58.634 

2nd Last Tm 

55.216 

55.434 

59.139 

59.006 

57.943 

Last Tm 

56.131 

56.266 

59.953 

1:00.547 

1:04.217 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

88 

4 

55 

89 

77 

8 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Opel Ascona 

BMW M3 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:37.281 

5:38.235 

5:45.915 

5:56.883 

6:06.550 

6:10.694 

4th Last Tm 

59.870 

57.259 

55.417 

58.434 

58.961 

57.480 

3rd Last Tm 

54.728 

53.642 

55.288 

56.769 

1:02.027 

57.453 

2nd Last Tm 

53.928 

53.264 

55.008 

56.360 

1:00.886 

1:00.572 

Last Tm 

53.749 

54.057 

55.084 

57.426 

57.732 

1:07.532 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:57:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

3 

55 

2 

88 

7 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:35.788 

5:37.524 

5:43.656 

5:46.047 

5:49.678 

5:58.224 

4th Last Tm 

54.843 

53.518 

58.922 

54.625 

1:00.318 

57.442 

3rd Last Tm 

58.417 

54.144 

54.962 

55.246 

54.799 

57.417 

2nd Last Tm 

53.560 

53.711 

54.730 

56.143 

53.934 

56.989 

Last Tm 

54.290 

54.686 

54.779 

57.816 

54.408 

57.630 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Warning! 

Warning! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:39:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 14:45 


